COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE SCHEDULE

DISTRICT COURTS, COUNTY COURTS AT LAW & COUNTY COURT

ECTOR COUNTY, TEXAS

Effective January 1, 2022

FIXED DAILY RATE

l Minimum

Maximum

Non-Jury Dispositions
(Motions, Revocations, etc.)

1 Hours X $150.00

$800.00

Jury Trial

Hours X $150.00

$1,500.00

Pleas, Dismissals or
Rejections

Hours X $150.00

$800.00 - one case resolved
$200.00 - additional fee if 2
cases are resolved

$100.00 - additional fee if 3
cases are resolved

$100.00 - additional fee if 4
or more cases are resolved
Unless extraordinary
circumstances exist, the
maximum fee to be
awarded, if 4 or more cases
are resolved for one

! Defendant, shall not exceed
$2,500.00

Appeals

Hours X $150.00

$10,000.00

HOURLY RATES

Minimum

Maximum

Non-Appeals

$125.00/hr

$150.00/hr

Appeals

$125.00/hr

$150.00/hr






